
Bid Opening: Wednesday, July 9, 08, 2:30 PM
Mandatory Job Walk: Monday, June 23, 08, 1:30 PM 
Project No: 

Laboratory Renovation 3166 Harold Frank Hall-Bldg. 556 1

PLAN HOLDERS DISTRIBUTION LIST

Company Address City State Zip Phone Fax Gen/Sub Date Add #1 Add #2
UCSB

PLAN ROOMS
Bid America 41085 Elm Street Murrieta CA 92562 951/677-4819 951/677-4814 Plan Rm 06/11/08 06/18/08 07/02/08
Builders Notebook 608 W. Pedregosa Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/845-7740 805/845-7745 Plan Rm 06/11/08 06/18/08 07/02/08
Construction Bidboard, Inc 4420 Hotel Circle Court, Ste 215 San Diego CA 92108 800/479-5314 619/688-0585 Plan Rm 06/13/08 06/18/08 07/02/08
McGraw-Hill Construction Data 1175 Calle Suerte Camarillo CA 93012 626/930-8997 800/360-6397 Plan Rm 06/11/08 06/18/08 07/02/08
Reed Construction Data 30 Technology Parkway South, Ste 500 Norcross GA 30092 800/876-4045 800/303-8629 Plan Rm 06/11/08 06/18/08 07/02/08
San Luis Obispo Contractor's Assoc. 3563 Sueldo, Ste G San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/543-7330 805/543-7016 Plan Rm 06/11/08 06/18/08 07/02/08
Santa Maria Contractor's Assoc. 2003 N. Preisker Lane, Ste A Santa Maria CA 93454 805/925-1191 805/922-2983 Plan Rm 06/11/08 06/18/08 07/02/08
Ventura County Contractor's Assoc. 1830 Lockwood Street Oxnard CA 93030 805/981-8088 805/981-8089 Plan Rm 06/11/08 06/18/08 07/02/08
Santa Barbara Contractors Association 430 East Carrillo Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/884-1100 805/884-1108 Plan Rm 06/11/08 06/18/08 07/02/08

CONSULTANTS
Architects West 1530 Chapala Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/966-7141 805/564-4121 Consultant 06/11/08 06/18/08 07/02/08
JMPE Engineers 156 W. Alamar Avenue, #B Santa Barbara CA 93105 805/569-9216 805/569-2405 Consultant 06/11/08 06/18/08 07/02/08
The Palt Company 3130 Skyway Drive, Ste 408 Santa Maria CA 93455 805/739-1669 805/739-1673 Consultant 06/11/08 06/18/08 07/02/08

CONTRACTORS
EJS Construction  (3) 4191 Carpinteria Avenue, Ste 7 Carpinteria CA 93013 805/684-6381 805/684-6312 General 06/12/08 06/18/08 07/02/08
Lack Construction 420 East Carrillo Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/963-3600 805/963-6060 06/12/08 06/18/08 07/02/08
Vastola Electric 815 Palermo Drive Santa Barbara CA 93105 805/563-6625 805/687-3037 Sub 06/12/08 06/18/08 07/02/08
R.W. Smith Construction 1306 Via Alta Santa Maria CA 93455 805/937-4748 805/937-4748 06/12/08 06/18/08 07/02/08
Carroll Construction  (3) 121 S. Quarantina Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/966-4810 805/966-5654 General 06/13/08 06/18/08 07/02/08
Diana Building Corp. 295 N. Blosser Road Santa Maria CA 93456 805/925-9533 805/928-2150 06/13/08 06/18/08 07/02/08
Newton Construction  (2) 259 Higuera Street San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/544-5583 805/544-5584 06/13/08 06/18/08 07/02/08
ISEC Inc.  (2) 2363 Teller Road, #105 Thousand Oaks CA 91320 805/375-6957 805/375-6935 06/13/08 06/18/08 07/02/08
Woody Boyce Builders 3500 La Entrada Santa Barbara CA 93105 805/682-5245 805/682-5270 06/13/08 06/18/08 07/02/08
Johnson Controls  (2) 5770 Warland Drive Cypress CA 90630 562/594-3304 562/799-3621 06/16/08 06/18/08 07/02/08
Beachside Construction 101 Arnold Place, Ste C Goleta CA 93117 805/683-7745 805/683-3066 General 06/16/08 06/18/08 07/02/08
Channel Coast Corporation 123 Santa Barbara Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/899-1227 805/899-8690 06/17/08 06/18/08 07/02/08
R.J. Tunney Co. 1060 Calle Las Trancas Thousand Oaks CA 91360 805/750-4751 805/375-1000 06/17/08 06/18/08 07/02/08
Crawford Green 1604 State Street, Ste C Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/966-3400 805/884-8314 General 06/17/08 06/18/08 07/02/08
West Coast Mechanical 728 Union Avenue Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/966-0501 805/966-0520 06/18/08 06/18/08 07/02/08
Queen Construction Corp 3840 Cottonwood Gr Tr Calabasas CA 91301 818/926-1044 818/878-0488 06/18/08 06/18/08 07/02/08
Schock Contracting  (3) 340 S. Kellogg, Ste J Goleta CA 93117 805/681-9796 805/681-9717 General 06/18/08 06/18/08 07/02/08
Ray-Mac Painting, Inc 79 Daily Drive, Ste 189 Camarillo CA 93010 805/676-1066 805/676-1900 06/20/08 06/20/08 07/02/08
Pacific Electric/Solar 4464 McGrath Street, Ste. 106 Ventura CA 93003 805/676-1029 805/676-1057 06/20/08 06/20/08 07/02/08
Goleta Plumbing 90 Santa Felicia Dr. Goleta CA 93117 805/967-3502 805/685-9992 06/20/08 06/20/08 07/02/08
S. Santillano Construction 20824 Ensing Drive Bakersfield CA 93261 661/599-5815 661/792-2755 06/23/08 06/23/08 07/02/08
West Coast & Sons Demolition 11455 Azahar Street Ventura CA 93004 805/421-3523 805/486-2526 06/23/08 06/23/08 07/02/08
Bottenfield Construction  (3) 24832 Apple Street Newhall CA 91321 661/260-1720 661/260-1401 06/23/08 06/23/08 07/02/08
Anderson Systems 5958 Corta Street Goleta CA 93117 805/683-6133 805/964-2357 Sub 06/23/08 06/23/08 07/02/08
TJ Construction  (3) 5304 Elmhurst Street Ventura CA 93003 805/642-8816 805/642-8817 06/25/08 06/25/08 07/02/08
Dahl Insulation 30 S. La Patera Lane Ste 9 Goleta CA 93117 805/964-2002 805/683-7654 06/25/08 06/25/08 07/02/08
Fancy Floors 723 E. Haley Street Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/962-0787 805/962-0974 06/25/08 06/25/08 07/02/08
Blum & Sons Electric 606 Linden Avenue Carpinteria CA 93013 805/684-1010 805/684-2260 Sub 06/25/08 06/25/08 07/02/08
Garibay Drywall 1484 Manzanita Carpinteria CA 93013 805/684-2988 805/684-5863 07/02/08 07/02/08 07/02/08
Kaiser Heating & Air 600 Pacific Avenue Oxnard CA 93030 805/988-1800 805/483-5789 07/03/08 07/03/08 07/03/08
Santa Barbara Lighting 2505 De La Vina Street Santa Barbara CA 93105 805/722-8252 805/965-5025 07/07/08 07/07/08 07/07/08


